Charles D. Ogilvie, DO Collection

1917-2010
Descriptive Summary
Creator: Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O
Title: The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection
Inclusive Dates: 1959-1984
Abstract: The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection consists of papers collected by Dr. Ogilvie

while he was a faculty member of the Texas College of Osteopathic Medicine /
University of North Texas Health Science Center, 1976-1989. The collection
consists of documents, committee and curriculum meeting notes, and an oral

history.

Extent: 4 boxes, 2 linear feet

Language: English

Repository: Archives, University of North Texas Health Science Center, Gibson D. Lewis
Library.

Historical Note

Dr. Charles Ogilvie joined the Texas College of Osteopathic Medicine in 1972 as a lecturer in the



Department of Radiology and was named department Chairman in 1977. In 1978, he was appointed
founding chairman of medical humanities and introduced humanities into the curriculum. He was
awarded the Founder's Medal in 1982. He retired from TCOM in 1989 and was named Professor

Emeritus in 1990.

Restrictions

Provenance

Citation

Container List:

Box Number
Box 00243
Box 00243
Box 00243
Box 00244
Box 00243
Box 00243
Box 00245
Box 00244
Box 00243
Box 00244
Box 00244
Box 00243
Box 00244
Box 00244
Box 00245
Box 00243
Box 00243
Box 00243
Box 00243
Box 00244
Box 00243
Box 00244
Box 00243
Box 00243
Box 00245
Box 00244
Box 00245

The collection is open for research. The collection is non-circulating and can be
viewed by appointment.

The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection consists of papers collected by Dr. Ogilvie
while he was a faculty member of the Texas College of Osteopathic Medicine /
University of North Texas Health Science Center, 1976-1989 and is therefore a
part of the institutional archives.

The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection, Boxes 00243-00246, 00188, 00309, The
University of North Texas Health Science Center, Gibson D. Lewis Library,

Archives.

Title Date
Academic Chairmen Committee 1980-1981
Clinical Chairmen Committee 1979-1981
Cowtown Marathon 1979-1981
Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Meeting Minutes 1980
Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Minutes 1978-1979
Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Minutes 1979
Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Minutes 1981
Curriculum Committee: Content Review 1980
Curriculum Committee: Correspondence 1979
Curriculum Committee: Correspondence 1980
Curriculum Committee: Curriculum Blocking 1980
Curriculum Committee: Departmental Proposals 1978-1979
Curriculum Committee: Eighth Semester & Flex 1980
Curriculum Committee: Evaluation Issues 1980
Curriculum Committee: Evaluation Issues 1981
Curriculum Committee: Flex 1978-1979
Curriculum Committee: Goals Task Force 1979
Curriculum Committee: Memorandums 1979-1981
Curriculum Committee: Memos, Incoming 1978-1979
Curriculum Committee: Memos, Incoming 1980
Curriculum Committee: Memos, Outgoing 1978-1979
Curriculum Committee: Memos, Outgoing 1980
Curriculum Committee: Miscellaneous 1978
Curriculum Committee: Miscellaneous 1979
Curriculum Committee: Miscellaneous Undated
Curriculum Committee: Policy Matters 1979

Curriculum Committee: Rehabilitation 1981



Box Number
Box 00244

Box 00244

Box 00245
Box 00244
Box 00245
Box 00243
Box 00244
Box 00243
Box 00245
Box 00244
Box 00244

Box 00244
Box 00246
Box 00245
Box 00245
Box 00245
Box 00246
Box 00245
Box 00246
Box 00246
Box 00246
Box 00246

Box 00246

Box 00188
Box 00309
Box 00246
Box 00244
Box 00244

Title
Curriculum Committee: Report from the Task Force on

Education Goals/ Department of General & Family Medicine

Curriculum Committee: Report from the Task Force on
Education Goals/Departmental Response

Curriculum Committee: Retreat

Curriculum Committee: Schedules

Curriculum Committee: Schedules

Curriculum Committee: Selective Program

Curriculum Committee: Selective Series

Curriculum Committee: Semester Programs

Curriculum Committee: Spring Syllabi

Curriculum Committee: Statement on Educational Goals
Curriculum Committee: Statement on Educational Goals/
Design of the Medical Curriculum

Curriculum Committee: Sub-Committee on Lab Medicine
Executive Council of the Faculty: Agenda & Minutes
Executive Council of the Faculty: Agendas & Minutes
Executive Council of the Faculty: Memorandums
Executive Council of the Faculty: Memorandums
Executive Council of the Faculty: Memorandums
Executive Council of the Faculty: Miscellaneous

Faculty Meeting Minutes

Faculty Meeting Minutes

Faculty Retreat

Manuscript: Dear Reader/ Modern Physician In Ancient
Perspective

Manuscript: Medical Synthesis on the American Frontier

Oral History CD

Oral History CD (copy)

Self-Study Committee

Student Government Association
Student Program Changes

Date
1979

1979

1981
1980
1981
1978-1980
1980
1978-1979
1981
1980
1980

1979-1980
1981
1979-1980
1979
1980
1981
1979-1981
1975-1976
1977-1980
1980

1964 Feb

1959 Jul
15/Revised 1978
Jan

1984 Jan 18

1984 Jan 18

1980

1980

1980



