Charles D. Ogilvie, DO Collection



1917-2010

Descriptive Summary

Creator: Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O

Title: The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection

Inclusive Dates: 1959-1984

Abstract: The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection consists of papers collected by Dr. Ogilvie

while he was a faculty member of the Texas College of Osteopathic Medicine / University of North Texas Health Science Center, 1976-1989. The collection consists of documents, committee and curriculum meeting notes, and an oral

history.

Extent: 4 boxes, 2 linear feet

Language: English

Repository: Archives, University of North Texas Health Science Center, Gibson D. Lewis

Library.

Historical Note

Dr. Charles Ogilvie joined the Texas College of Osteopathic Medicine in 1972 as a lecturer in the

Department of Radiology and was named department Chairman in 1977. In 1978, he was appointed founding chairman of medical humanities and introduced humanities into the curriculum. He was awarded the Founder's Medal in 1982. He retired from TCOM in 1989 and was named Professor Emeritus in 1990.

Restrictions The collection is open for research. The collection is non-circulating and can be

viewed by appointment.

Provenance The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection consists of papers collected by Dr. Ogilvie

while he was a faculty member of the Texas College of Osteopathic Medicine / University of North Texas Health Science Center, 1976-1989 and is therefore a

part of the institutional archives.

Citation The Charles D. Ogilvie, D.O. Collection, Boxes 00243-00246, 00188, 00309, The

University of North Texas Health Science Center, Gibson D. Lewis Library,

Archives.

Container List:

Box Number	Title	Date
Box 00243	Academic Chairmen Committee	1980-1981
Box 00243	Clinical Chairmen Committee	1979-1981
Box 00243	Cowtown Marathon	1979-1981
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Meeting Minutes	1980
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Minutes	1978-1979
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Minutes	1979
Box 00245	Curriculum Committee: Agenda & Minutes	1981
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Content Review	1980
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Correspondence	1979
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Correspondence	1980
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Curriculum Blocking	1980
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Departmental Proposals	1978-1979
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Eighth Semester & Flex	1980
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Evaluation Issues	1980
Box 00245	Curriculum Committee: Evaluation Issues	1981
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Flex	1978-1979
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Goals Task Force	1979
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Memorandums	1979-1981
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Memos, Incoming	1978-1979
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Memos, Incoming	1980
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Memos, Outgoing	1978-1979
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Memos, Outgoing	1980
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Miscellaneous	1978
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Miscellaneous	1979
Box 00245	Curriculum Committee: Miscellaneous	Undated
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Policy Matters	1979
Box 00245	Curriculum Committee: Rehabilitation	1981

Box Number	Title	Date	
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Report from the Task Force on	1979	
	Education Goals/ Department of General & Family Medicine		
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Report from the Task Force on	1979	
	Education Goals/Departmental Response		
Box 00245	Curriculum Committee: Retreat	1981	
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Schedules	1980	
Box 00245	Curriculum Committee: Schedules	1981	
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Selective Program	1978-1980	
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Selective Series	1980	
Box 00243	Curriculum Committee: Semester Programs	1978-1979	
Box 00245	Curriculum Committee: Spring Syllabi	1981	
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Statement on Educational Goals	1980	
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Statement on Educational Goals/	1980	
	Design of the Medical Curriculum		
Box 00244	Curriculum Committee: Sub-Committee on Lab Medicine	1979-1980	
Box 00246	Executive Council of the Faculty: Agenda & Minutes	1981	
Box 00245	Executive Council of the Faculty: Agendas & Minutes	1979-1980	
Box 00245	Executive Council of the Faculty: Memorandums	1979	
Box 00245	Executive Council of the Faculty: Memorandums	1980	
Box 00246	Executive Council of the Faculty: Memorandums	1981	
Box 00245	Executive Council of the Faculty: Miscellaneous	1979-1981	
Box 00246	Faculty Meeting Minutes	1975-1976	
Box 00246	Faculty Meeting Minutes	1977-1980	
Box 00246	Faculty Retreat	1980	
Box 00246	Manuscript: Dear Reader/ Modern Physician In Ancient	1964 Feb	
	Perspective		
Box 00246	Manuscript: Medical Synthesis on the American Frontier	1959	Jul
		15/Revised	1978
		Jan	
Box 00188	Oral History CD	1984 Jan 18	
Box 00309	Oral History CD (copy)	1984 Jan 18	
Box 00246	Self-Study Committee	1980	
Box 00244	Student Government Association	1980	
Box 00244	Student Program Changes	1980	